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Actual 
Sequence # RC Event # event description

boat 
type distance

actual 
2007 

entrants
heat # or 

final start time
time 

allowed

1000 Meter Race HEATS
1 1A (heat) WM 8+ 8+ 1K 5 heat 1 8:00 AM 00:09

2 1B (heat) WM 8+ 8+ 1K 5 heat 2 8:09 AM 00:09

3 10A (heat) MVet 1x 1x 1K 5 heat 1 8:18 AM 00:09

4 10B (heat) MVet 1x 1x 1K 5 heat 2 8:27 AM 00:09

5 7A (heat) WM 1x 1x 1K 4 heat 1 8:36 AM 00:09

6 7B (heat) WM 1x 1x 1K 3 heat 2 8:45 AM 00:09

7 9A (heat) WM 4+ 4+ 1K 6 heat 1 8:54 AM 00:09

8 9B (heat) WM 4+ 4+ 1K 6 heat 2 9:03 AM 00:09

9 9C (heat) WM 4+ 4+ 1K 5 heat 3 9:12 AM 00:09

1000 Meter Race FINALS
10 2 MM 2x 2x 1K 3 final only 9:21 AM 00:09

11 4 MVet/Sr 2x 2x 1K 3 final only 9:30 AM 00:09

12 5 MM 4+ 4+ 1K 6 final only 9:39 AM 00:09

13 1 WM 8+ 8+ 1K 10 final 9:48 AM 00:09

14 12 W/MixM 4x 4x 1K 5 final only 9:57 AM 00:09

BREAK 10:06 AM 00:20
15 13 MixOpen 2x 2x 1K 5 final only 10:26 AM 00:09

16 11 MM 8+ 8+ 1K 3 final only 10:35 AM 00:09

17 6 MM 1x 1x 1K 3 final only 10:44 AM 00:09

18 3 WSr 1x 1x 1K 6 final only 10:53 AM 00:09

19 7 WM 1x 1x 1K 8 final 11:02 AM 00:09

20 10 MVet 1x 1x 1K 10 final 11:11 AM 00:09

21 14 MSr 1x 1x 1K 4 final only 11:20 AM 00:09

22 9 WM 4+ 4+ 1K 17 final 11:29 AM 00:09

23 8 WM 2x 2x 1K 6 final only 11:38 AM 00:09

Move Starting Line to 2K
LUNCH BREAK 11:47 AM 01:00

2000 Meter Race HEATS
24 23a (heat) WJr 4+ 4+ 2K 4 heat 1 12:47 PM 00:12

25 23b (heat) WJr 4+ 4+ 2K 3 heat 2 12:59 PM 00:12

26 20a (heat) MNov/Jr 1x 1x 2K 4 heat 1 1:11 PM 00:12

27 20b (heat) MNov/Jr 1x 1x 2K 4 heat 2 1:23 PM 00:12

28 27a (heat) WOpen 4+ 4+ 2K 4 heat 1 1:35 PM 00:12

29 27b (heat) WOpen 4+ 4+ 2K 4 heat 2 1:47 PM 00:12

BREAK 1:59 PM 00:10
2000 Meter Race FINALS

30 18 WJr 8+ 8+ 2K 6 final only 2:09 PM 00:12

31 15 MOpen 2x 2x 2K 6 final only 2:21 PM 00:12

32 16 WOpen 2- 2- 2K 3 final only 2:33 PM 00:12

33 17 MOpen 2- 2- 2K 4 final only 2:45 PM 00:12

34 20 MNov/Jr 1x 1x 2K 8 final 2:57 PM 00:12

35 23 WJr 4+ 4+ 2K 7 final 3:09 PM 00:12

36 22 MOpen 4+ 4+ 2K 4 final only 3:21 PM 00:12

37 19 WOpen 2x 2x 2K 4 final only 3:33 PM 00:12

combined 21 MLwt 1x 1x 2K 1   combined with event 26 combined
cancelled 24 MJr 4+ 4+ 2K 0 cancelled cancelled cancelled

38 27 WOpen 4+ 4+ 2K 8 final 3:45 PM 00:12

combined 25 WN 1x 1x 2K 1   combined with event 29 combined
39 26 MOpen 1x 1x 2K 5 final only 3:57 PM 00:12

40 28 MOpen/Jr 8+ 8+ 2K 3 final only 4:09 PM 00:12

41 29 WOpen 1x 1x 2K 4 final only 4:21 PM 00:12

42 30 WOpen 8+ 8+ 2K 4 final only 4:33 PM 00:12
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